
$570.90

Mount Lebanon 6

" King Solomon

$570.90

Or.1875.
$70.00

iundred

Zetland
True Brothers

Fees for members of Grand Lodge, 
Annual dues for six months, . . 
Diplomas and enrolments, . . . 
Dispensation, new lodge, . . . 
New warrant,. . ...... 
Dispensations,.................................  
Affiliation fees,................................. 
Constitutions......................................

Ill :
11

80.00
229.73
191.17

$106.10
93.10
46.60
53.70
58.70
82.65
49.40
55.40
25.25

8330.00 
. 111.40,

42.00
. 15.00

10.00
. 17.00

3.00 
. 42.50

August 14. Cash paid Grand Treasurer 
1876.

2. .
3.. .
4. .
5. . .
6. .
7.. .
8. .
9.. .

ECHNIE, 
r Grand 
f mem-

Charlottetown, P. E. Island, Feb’y 16,1876.

On motion the following Committee were appointed on Grand 
Secretary’s Report:

W. Bro. Neil Rankin, W. Bro. Adam MURRAY, W. Bro. CHARLES 
GRYLLS.

It was moved by W. Bro. J. W. Morrison, and

Re«olwd, That R. W. Bro. B. Wilson Higgs, Grand Secretary, be 
paid the sum of one hundred and fifty dollars, as Grand Secretary, 
and for extra services performed by him from the organization of this 
Grand Lodge to present date.

without 
LIAM F. 
r Bruns- 
n neces- 
iw work

17,1875, 
lifferent 
>84.

Master, 
tertain-

mended 
ntative at 
i that our 
mt as the 
:id Lodge, 
ppointing 
ve of this 
nd recom- 
he repre- 
rince Ed-

aster the 
id Lodge, 
nada, was 
he repre- 
and near

•
>y the M. 
■o. W. H.
le Grand

presenta- 
W. Bro. 
near this

name a 
ince Ed-

a " u

B. Wilson Higgs, Grand Secretary,
In account with M. W. Grand Lodge of P. E. Island. 

Dr.

Cash received from St. John Lodge, No. 1...................

mmuni- 
mend- 
lr repre- 
। brother 
f Prince -

8570.90
B. Wilson Higgs, Grand Secretary.

" Victoria
“ King Hiram
" St. Georges
“ Alexandria

January 17. “
February 16. "

GRAND LODGE OF P. E. ISLAND.


