mmended ntative at i that our ent as the ad Lodge, ppointing ve of this nd recomhe reprerince Ed-

aster the id Lodge, nada, was he repre-and near

by the M. ne Grand

presenta-W. Bro. near this name a ince Ed-

ommunimmendir repre-brother f Prince

ECHNIE, r Grand of mem-

without LIAM F. Brunsn neces w work

7, 1875, lifferent 584.

Master. tertain-

undred

	GRAND	LODGE	OF	P.	E.	ISLAND
--	-------	-------	----	----	----	--------

Fees for member Annual dues fo	r	si	x	1	n	01	at	h	s,									111.40
Diplomas and e	n	r	ol	m	ie	n	ts											42.00
Dispensation, n	e	w	1	0	d	ge.	٠,	•										15.00
New warrant, .							•											10.00
Dispensations,																		17.00
Affiliation fees,																		3.00
Constitutions.																		42.50

B. WILSON HIGGS, Grand Secretary,

In account with M. W. Grand Lodge of P. E. Island.

## DR.

Cash	receiv	ed	from	St.	John !	Lodge,	No.	1.					\$106.10
44	66		66	Vic	etoria		44	2.					93.10
66	"		44	Kir	g Hira	m	44	3.			,		46.60
44	* 66		44	St.	Georg	es	44	4.					53.70
44	16		66	Ale	exandr	ia	66	5.					58.70
. "		de	44	Mo	unt Le	banon	66	6.					82.65
66		de		Zet	land	100	66	7.			,	,	49.40
44	- "		44	Tru	ie Bro	thers	44	8.					55.40
"			66	Kir	g Solo	mon	"	9.		•	,		25.25
			. pr										\$570.90
1	875.					Cr.							
Contract Con	st 14. 876.	C	ash p	aid	Grand	Treas	urer						\$70.00
Janu	ary 17.		44	66	44	"							80.00
	uary 16		44	66	66								229.73
66			"	"	. "		1						191.17
													\$570.90

B. WILSON HIGGS, Grand Secretary.

Charlottetown, P. E. Island, Feb'y 16, 1876.

On motion the following Committee were appointed on Grand Secretary's Report:

W. Bro. NEIL RANKIN, W. Bro. ADAM MURRAY, W. Bro. CHARLES GRYLLS.

It was moved by W. Bro. J. W. Morrison, and

Resolved, That R. W. Bro. B. WILSON HIGGS, Grand Secretary, be paid the sum of one hundred and fifty dollars, as Grand Secretary, and for extra services performed by him from the organization of this Grand Lodge to present date.